LOW VOLTAGE
SWITCHGEAR
For a safe, reliable and hassle-Free electrical distribution.
Prelim
inary
for in
ternal circulation only.
3 Pole Contactor

Draw-out version
● Data communication on Modbus,
Profibus & wireless Zigbee protocols
● Temperature rise monitoring &
protection
● l Protection Releases conform to
EMI/EMC standard
● Power & Harmonics measurement
● Available in standard NRYB &
RYBN/NBYR/BYRN configurations in 4
Pole ACBs with on-site change facility
● Modular & snap-fit accessories
E3AL / E4AL MDO Models
Frame Model Number Rating Remark Price
3 Pole
E3AL-800 800A
Breaking
Capacity:
50/65/80/
100 kA
On request
E3AL-1000 1000A
E3AL-1250 1250A
E3AL-1600 1600A
E3AL-2000 2000A
E3AL-2500 2500A
E3AL-3200 3200A
4 Pole
E4AL-800 800A
E4AL-1000 1000A
E4AL-1250 1250A
E4AL-1600 1600A
E4AL-2000 2000A
E4AL-2500 2500A
E4AL-3200 3200A
Frame Model Number Rating Remark Price
3 Pole
E3AL-800 800A
Breaking